Chaserider <

60 Cannock - Heath Hayes - Norton Canes - Burntwood - Lichfield

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Cannock

Designer Outlet / Hawks Green

Heath Hayes

Norton Canes / Norton East

Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown
Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley
Lichfield

£2.00

Cannock

Designer Outlet / Hawks Green

£2.50

£2.00

Heath Hayes

£2.80

£2.50

£2.00

Norton Canes / Norton East

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£2.00

Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.00

Lichfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.80

£2.00 |

Under 19 single fares

Cannock

Designer Outlet / Hawks Green

Heath Hayes

Norton Canes / Norton East

Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown
Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley
Lichfield

£1.40

Cannock

Designer Outlet / Hawks Green

£1.70

£1.40

Heath Hayes

£1.90

£1.70

£1.40

Norton Canes / Norton East

£2.20

£1.90

£1.70

£1.40

Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown

£2.30

£2.30

£2.20

£1.40

£1.40

Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.20

£1.50

£1.40

Lichfield

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40




