

## 60 Cannock - Heath Hayes - Norton Canes - Burntwood - Lichfield

commencing 1 January 2025

## Adult single fares

Cannock										
Cannock	£2.00 Designer Outlet / Hawks Green									
Designer Outlet / Hawks Green	£2.50	£2.00	Heath F	layes						
Heath Hayes	£2.80	£2.50	£2.00	Norton	Canes /	Norton	East			
Norton Canes / Norton East	£3.00	£2.80	£2.50	£2.00	Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown					
Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£2.00	Pipehill	/ Sandy	way / Leamonsley		
Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.00	Lichfiel	d		
Lichfield	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.80	£2.00			

## Under 19 single fares

	Canno	k							
Cannock	£1.40 Designer Outlet / Hawks Green								
Designer Outlet / Hawks Green	£1.70	£1.40	Heath F	layes					
Heath Hayes	£1.90	£1.70	£1.40	Norton	Canes /	Norton	East		
Norton Canes / Norton East	£2.20	£1.90	£1.70	£1.40	Burntw	ood / Cl	nase Terrace / Chasetown		
Burntwood / Chase Terrace / Chasetown	£2.30	£2.30	£2.20	£1.40	£1.40	Pipehill	/ Sandyway / Leamonsley		
Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley	£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£2.20	£1.50	£1.40	Lichfield		
Lichfield	£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£2.70	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40		